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Half term dates 2017 to 2018

Ball Green Primary School Holidays Date 2017-2018 Autumn Term 2017 School closes wednesday 6th September half term Monday 23 October on Friday 27october (include) Insert Day Monday, December 30 Spring Term 2018 School started Friday 23rd February (included) school on Tuesday, January
19, half-term Monday, February 23. Monday Thursday, March 29, 2018 Insert Summer Term 2018 Insert Day Thursday April 12 The day Friday, April 13 th school may be monday, May 7th of monday, April 16th, in a day. On friday's seventh date (including) the school day to Sunday, May 20th, July,
please note that the insert may be under the change of day dates. Autumn Period 2017 Autumn Period 2017 Autumn1 Wednesday 6th, Thursday 7th and Friday 8th September 2017-Year 7 and 12 Appointmentthursday 7th and Friday 8th September 2017-Year 10 Appointmentfriday 8th September 2017-
Year 13 Start Monday 4th-Friday 8th September 2017-Year 11 Work Experience Monday, September 11, 2017-Year 8, 9 and 11 start half term-Monday 23rd-Friday 27th October 2017 Fall 2-Tuesday 31st October 2017-Wednesday 20december 2017 Training Day Monday, October 30, 2017 017 10
December 2017 Friday 8 November 2017 Christmas Holidays-Thursday 21 December, 8-Tuesday 2nd January 2017 Spring Term 2018 Spring 1-Thursday 4th January 2018-Friday 9 February 2018 Half-Term-Monday 12th-Friday 16th February 2018 Spring 2-Tuesday February 2018-Friday 30th March
2018 10th January 18th March 2018 Saturday 19th February 2018-Friday 13th November 2018 Easter Holiday-Monday 2nd April 2018-Thursday 13th April December 2017 Summer Term 2018 Summer 1-Tuesday 17 April. 2018-Friday 25th May 2018 Half-Term Monday 28th May 2018-Friday 1st June
2018 Summer 2-Monday 4 June 2018-Friday 20th July 2018 Training Day Monday, April 16, 2018.7 May May May 10-September Bank Holiday Friday 6th July 2018 School Holidays Date 2018: Check out the term time to turn out our easy guide to each school term dates for The Wolfhandapatnam,
Sandwell, Dadall, Walsall and Satffordsharikaik. 2017/18 We have broken it by the area so you can quickly look at the dates in your area. Check things to do with us on guide term dates: Monday 4 September 2017 to Friday 20 OctoberHalf Term: Monday 23 October to Friday 27 Octoterm Dates: Monday
30 October 2017 Wednesday 20 Decmbaratarm Tourakh: Tuesday 2january 2018 to Friday 16 February 2018 to Friday 16 Fibravariaph Term Monday, February 26 to Thursday 29 March- March29 March208: Monday 16 April to Friday 25 MAAARAM: Monday will end on May 28, 1, 21 December:
Monday, June 4, 2018 to Friday 20 Julitom starts: Monday, October 23 to 27 by 3, 8, 22, 10, May Monday 1 Janwaritram begins: Tuesday 2 Janwariaph Trem Holidays: Monday 19 February to Friday 23 Febvariaterum expires: Thursday 29 MarchEaster: Friday 30 March to Friday 13th The Peraultram
starts: Monday 16 Aprilbank Holiday: Monday 7 MHalf-Term Holiday: Monday 28 May will end on June 1: Friday 20 Jollitram to Friday 27 OctoberTerm Ends Wednesday: 20 Decmubertaram begins: Tuesday 2 Janwariaph Term: Monday 19 February to Friday 23 Febvariterm Ends: Thursday 29
Marchterm Start: Monday 28 will end on Friday: Monday 20 Th. Joe Letter-of-The-Tower: Monday 4 Th December to Friday 27 October Date of October 27: Date from Monday 30october to Friday 22: Monday 12January to Friday 16 Decmbaratram Period Monday 19February to Friday 23 Feb.23 Feb.
Monday, February 26-Friday holiday for March 27, Thursday 13 Th April 13 Th April: Monday 16th April to Friday 25th Maaaal Term: Monday, May 28, Tuesday, July 25, 2018 Inset Day: Monday, September 4Term has started: Tuesday, September 5Half Term: Monday, October 23 to Friday, October
27Term is over: Tuesday, December 19. Wednesday, 20 December to Tuesday, January 2Term begins: Wednesday 3 Janwariaph Term: Monday 19 February to Friday 23 Feb. 23 Feb. The febrreterm ends: 11 operatrum will start from Thursday, December 29: Thursday 12 April al-Q. From Monday, July
28 to Friday 1, the period expired: Friday 20, schools of the Foundation and the church set their own term dates. Please refer individual schools to any different conditions from the above. Upstairs.
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